aASE

Identification Components

KF029

Feature Overview

O RFID LF and HF tag in keychain format

O ABS housing

O Black colour (also available with other color)
O Internal copper antenna available with different size
O Operating temperature: -20 +80°C

O Storage temperature: -20 +80°C

QO Available in read only or read and write version

QO Small size

Applications

O Contactless and automatic ID

O Access control

O Industrial automation

O Logistics
O Gyms

O Recreation centers
O Automatic machines

Models

Part Number
601W029
691W029
602W029
611W029
607W029
629W029
693W029

Frequency
125 kHz
125 kHz
125 kHz
125 kHz
13,56 MHz
13,56 MHz
13,56 MHz

Chip

EM4100
TK4100
EM4550

T5577

MIFARE 1K
I-CODE 2

K50 ISO14443A

Information from manufacturer specifications.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Type

ro 64bit
ro 64bit
rw 1kbit
rw 330bit
rw 1kbyte
rw 1kbit
rw 1kbyte

Mainly indicated for industrial and civil
applications, automation machines and
access control. Also available in different
colour.

Diameter

36 X30 X7 mm
36 X30 X7 mm
36 X30 X7 mm
36 X30 X7 mm
36 X30 X7 mm
36 X30 X7 mm
36 X30 X7 mm

Notes

ASE ASE sl - Phone +39 059 6229900 - Fax +39 059 642851 - info@asedis.it - www.asedis.it




